Spares for Soldering Irons and Stations

Barrel assemblies

Barrel assy standard
Barrel assy long
Barrel assy

Ceramic burner
Connector assembly

Cord clamp screws
Flange insulator

Fuse Holder

Handles

Heating elements

Switch assemblies

Switch spring

Tag board

For use with

TCP, TCP12, LR21, FE50, FE50M, TCP3M

WSP80, MPR80, FE75
EC4000D/E

WP80

WP80

LR82/FE80

WSTA4

All TCP and W irons

All TCP irons, WP60D/E,
TCP, TCP-3M, TCP-12V,
W60D, W60E, W100D,
W100E

PS-2D/FE, PS-2E/FE,
TCP, W60D

TCP, TCP-3M, EC1201A
WSP80

FE75

FE50

FE50M

LR82

FES0

WP80

WSP150

W60D

W100D

WP200D, W200D, W201D
WP200E, W200E, W201E

All TCP irons + W60
WP200D/E, W200D/E,
W201D/E

WP60D/E

W100D/E

All TCP and WP irons

TCP2, TCP3, TCP2-12,

Mftrs.
List No.
0051031199
0058744710
MBAH

0058744845
0058744846
0052620299
0051617799

0058716763

0058716791

0058716782

HE1
0058744711
0058744724
0052412299
0051012199
0052620199
0052620499
0058744855
0058744761
0056120699
HEW100D
0056122699
0056112099

0051020199
0051130299
Sw4

0051130199

0051162299



sensor

Tipnuts

Sponge

Funnels for bench supports All

EC2000D/E

WSP150
W61
W101

All bench supports
TCP soldering irons

FE50, FE50M, FE8O, FE75
WSP80, WPH80

0052641099

0058744795
0051134299
0051134399

52241999
0055004099

0055005099
0058744729



